

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

V

Claimant

Mr A McLean

Investec Bank PLC

On: 29 November 2018

Respondents

Heard at: London Central

Before: Employment Judge Lewis.

JUDGMENT

By consent, the claim for unfair dismissal is dismissed on withdrawal.

Employment Judge Lewis 29 November 2018

Sent to the parties on:

29 November 2018

For the Tribunals Office